
	
GROUP	4		

WEEKLY	SCHEDULE	
TUESDAY	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	

8:00am-9:00am	
Load	equipment	directly	onto	equipment	truck	or	in	shed	

	
9:00-10:20(30)am	

Regular	class	
	

10:20am	
RH	students	attendance	with	Coach	Debbie	

	
10:20am	

Bus	arrives	at	RH	(Sturgeon	Cabs)	
	

10:30am	
LEH	students	attendance	with	Miss	Kueber	

	
10:30am	

Load	Academy	bus	with	Miss	Kueber	
	

10:45am	
Arrive	at	Akinsdale	Arena	

	
11:15am-12:30pmOn-Ice	

Instructors:	Fiorillo,	Klatt,	Kueber,	ATC	
	

12:45pm	
Students	loaded	onto	bus	

	
12:45pm	

Truck	picks	up	equipment	to	take	back	to	RH	and	LEH	
	

1:00pm	
Bus	and	Truck	arrive	at	LEH	then	RH.	Students	unload	equipment	into	Shed	

	
3:25pm	

Announcement	made	to	have	ALL	students	get	equipment	from	shed	and	
either	take	home	or	bring	into	infirmary/gym	storage.	

	
3:30pm	
Dismissal	

8:00am-9:00am	
Load	equipment	directly	onto	equipment	truck	or	in	shed	

	
9:00-10:20(30)am	

Regular	class	
	

10:20am	
RH	students	attendance	with	Coach	Debbie	

	
10:20am	

Bus	arrives	at	RH	(Sturgeon	Cabs)	
	

10:30am	
LEH	students	attendance	with	Miss	Kueber	

	
10:30am	

Load	Academy	bus	with	Miss	Kueber	
	

10:45am	
Arrive	at	Akinsdale	Arena	

	
11:15am-12:30pmOn-Ice	

Instructors:	Fiorillo,	Klatt,	Kueber,	ATC	
	

12:45pm	
Students	loaded	onto	bus	

	
12:45pm	

Truck	picks	up	equipment	to	take	back	to	RH	and	LEH	
	

1:00pm	
Bus	and	Truck	arrive	at	LEH	then	RH.	Students	unload	equipment	into	Shed	

	
3:25pm	

Announcement	made	to	have	ALL	students	get	equipment	from	shed	and	
either	take	home	or	bring	into	infirmary/gym	storage.	

	
3:30pm	
Dismissal	

	

9:00am-12:30pm	
Regular	classes	

	
12:30pm-1:15pm	

Lunch	and	Lunch	recess	
	

1:15pm	
Attendance	with	Mr.	Kueber	

	
1:15pm		

Bus	arrives	at	LEH	(Sturgeon	Cabs)	
	

1:30pm	
Pick	up	at	RH	and	attendance	with	Miss	Kueber	

	
1:30am-2:500pm	
Off-Ice	Activity	

	
2:50pm	

Students	loaded	onto	bus	
	

3:15pm	
Drop	off	at	RH	

	
3:30pm	

Dismissal	at	LEH	
	

Times	may	be	altered	dependent	on	activity	
	

	


